Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.1 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
5G/4G IoT HD Bullet IP Camera
F-SC241
Introduction
F-SC241 IoT RTU camera as the main product of the intelligent IoT surveillance system, specially
designed for industrial-grade IoT applications. The camera can provide long distances and low latency HD
video wirelessly by using the industrial 4G/5G module. At the same time, the built-in high-performance

Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.1 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
Accessories (Optional)
Order Information
Naming Convention
Cardan Joint 1 Cardan Joint 2 Bracket
Motorized PTZ Bracket
*In development
Models Megapixel Lens Description
F-SC241-21-5G 2MP Fixed Lens
SD, DC&POE, 5G High-speed
Module
F-SC241-216-5G 2MP
16X
AF Motorized Lens
SD, DC&POE, 5G High-speed
Module
F-SC241-21-4G 2MP Fixed Lens
SD, DC&POE, 4G High-speed
Module
F-SC241-216-4G 2MP
16X
AF Motorized Lens
SD, DC&POE, 4G High-speed
Module